

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.3509 OF 2002

JAGADISH RAMKRISHNA CHAWKWALE

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SHIVAJI LAXMAN BAGAL (D) THROUGH LRS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file counter affidavit)

Date: 22/04/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sushil Karanjkar,Adv.
Mr. Vishal A. Patil,Adv.
Mr. Gopal Balwant Sathe,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Place this appeal after two weeks.

[Alka Dudeja]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Neeru Bala Vij]
Court Master